
Assembly Themes for 2023-4

Theme

Wednesday 6th September British Values Linked to School Ethos - Link to EACT Ethos & school council

Monday 11th September Target  Setting and Outstanding  Learning Habits

Monday 18th September An overview of Safeguarding at our school & Our Aspirations as a Year group

 Safequarding- Child on Child  Abuse/ Bullying

Monday 25th September Safeguarding- Sexual Harassment 

Monday 2nd October Safeguarding- Discriminatory Abuse - FBV Equality & Diversity (Black History Month) 

Monday 9th October Wellbeing- Mental Health Awareness

Monday 16th October Health and Wellbeing- a review of Half Term 1

Monday October

Monday 30th October Target Setting & Habits of Outstanding learners

Tuesday 7th November Remembrance Day

Monday 13th November Freedom and Democracy  Parliamentary Week & Christmas Hamper Appeal

Monday 20th November  Safeguarding (In response to HT1/ Keeping Safe at Home)  & Passport  

Monday 27th November  Safeguarding - Freedon & Democracy- Gender Based Violence

Monday 4th December Safeguarding- Keeping Safe around school

Monday 11th December

Safeguarding- Prevent Extremism/ LGBTQ+

Monday 18th December HOY Celebrations and Awards- A review of Term 1

Monday December

Monday December

Tuesday 9th January New Beginnings-

Monday 15th January Healthy Living & Healthy eating

Monday 22rd January FBV- Tolerance & Respect Holocaust Memorial Day

Monday 29th January Childrens Mental Health Week & Safeguarding  HOY safeguarding feedback 

Monday 5th February All week- Year 9 Options Assemblies

Monday 12th February Health and Well being- a review of Half Term 3

Tuesday 26th February Safeguarding- Safer Internet Week -  Child on Child abuse & World Book Day

Monday 4th March Inspirational Women- Aspirations

Monday 11th March Ethos and Values re-visited- Aspiration

Monday 18th March FBV Tolerance and Respect- Autism Awareness

Monday 25th March HOY Celebrations and Awards

Monday April

Monday April

Tuesday 15th April Ethos & Values re-visited. Safeguarding focus linked to data

Tuesday 22nd April Democracy around the World- FBV

Tuesday 29th May Safeguarding- linked to year data

Monday 6th May Wellbeing- Mental Health Awareness

Monday 13th May FBV Prevent Extremism- Manchester Remembers

Monday 20th May HOY Celebrations and Awards

Monday 27th May

Monday 3rd June Habits of Outstanding Learners

Monday 10th June LGBTQ+/ Pride

Monday 17th June Passport & Safeguarding Feedback

Monday 24th June FBV Equality & Diversity

Monday 1st July Safeguarding (Safe for the summer) 

Monday 8th July Ethos and Values- linked to School Leadership assemblies

Monday 15th July HOY Celebrations and Awards


